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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
31 July - 4 August

s
Event 115 . auc 201s- 18:00 Women's 400m Freestyle Final
Results
EVENT NUMBER 15
Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date
wJ 3:58.37 57.87 1:58.30 2:58.74 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 2014
CR 4:07.26 1:00.02 2:02.30 3:05.55 RYAN Gillian USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 15 AUG 2012
Final A
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time T|_me
Behind
1 5 TUGGLE Claire CLOV 0.71 4:10.11
50m (3)29.36  100m (2)1:00.78  150m (1) 1:32.59 200m (1) 2:04.41 250m (1) 2:36.11 300m (1)3:07.97  350m (1) 3:39.80
31.42 31.81 31.82 31.70 31.86 31.83 30.31
2 4 McMAHON Kensey BSS 0.76 4:10.46 0.35
50m (8)29.91 100m (5)1:01.49  150m (4) 1:33.37 200m (2)2:05.16  250m (2)2:36.69  300m (2)3:08.39  350m (2) 3:40.00
31.58 31.88 31.79 31.53 31.70 31.61 30.46
3 3 SIMS Kaitlynn MAC-GU 0.86 4:13.37 3.26
50m (6)29.54  100m (3)1:01.02  150m (2) 1:32.94 200m (3)2:05.58  250m (3)2:37.67  300m (3)3:09.60  350m (3) 3:41.51
31.48 31.92 32.64 32.09 31.93 31.91 31.86
4 8 McMURRAY Olivia SWIMFL 0.74 4:15.74 5.63
50m (=4)29.48  100m (7)1:02.00  150m (6) 1:34.50 200m (6)2:07.32  250m (7)2:40.22  300m (7)3:13.07  350m (6) 3:45.52
32.52 32.50 32.82 32.90 32.85 32.45 30.22
5 6 HECKMAN Miranda PLS 0.75 4:16.05 5.94
50m (=4)29.48  100m (6)1:01.87  150m (7) 1:34.76 200m (7)2:07.64 250m (=5)2:39.65  300m (5)3:12.53  350m (4) 3:44.89
32.39 32.89 32.88 32.01 32.88 32.36 31.16
6 7 McCULLOH Abigail SA 0.74 4:16.60 6.49
50m (7)29.67  100m (8)1:02.02  150m (8) 1:34.84 200m (8)2:07.76 ~ 250m (8)2:40.38  300m (8)3:13.23  350m (7) 3:45.64
3235 32.82 32.92 32.62 32.85 32.41 30.96
7 1 RAY Amanda WAVE 0.70 4:16.90 6.79
50m (2)29.03  100m (4)1:01.20  150m (5) 1:34.01 200m (5)2:07.11  250m (=5)2:39.65  300m (6)3:12.69  350m (5) 3:45.22
3217 32.81 33.10 32.54 33.04 3253 31.68
8 2 LEE Easop NBAC 0.72 4:17.66 7.55
50m (1)28.62  100m (1)1:00.63  150m (3)1:33.33 200m (4) 2:06.31 250m (4)2:39.15  300m (4)3:11.94  350m (8)3:45.98
32.01 32.70 32.98 32.84 32.79 34.04 31.68
Final B
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time T|_me
Behind
1 7 WILLIAMS Liberty RAA 0.73 4:16.44
50m (6)29.74  100m (6) 1:01.81 150m (5) 1:34.57 200m (3)2:07.46  250m (2)2:40.45  300m (3)3:13.44  350m (3) 3:45.79
32.07 32.76 32.89 32.99 32.99 32.35 30.65
2 5 OBER Ryley SRQ 0.68 4:17.16 0.72
50m (1)29.39  100m (=3)1:01.72  150m (=6) 1:34.98 200m (7)2:08.18  250m (=6) 2:40.91 300m (2)3:13.35  350m (2) 3:45.69
3233 33.26 33.20 3273 32.44 32.34 31.47
3 4 DIMECO Sarah IST-PN 0.70 4:17.46 1.02
50m (3)29.66 100m (=3)1:01.72  150m (4) 1:34.56 200m (1)2:07.36  250m (1)2:40.20  300m (1)3:12.98  350m (1) 3:45.65
32.06 32.84 32.80 32.84 32.78 3267 31.81
4 1 McNEESE Beth KATY 0.71 4:18.64 2.20
50m (8)30.37  100m (8) 1:02.49  150m (=6) 1:34.98 200m (8) 2:08.21 250m (5)2:40.89  300m (4)3:13.66  350m (4)3:46.08
3212 32.49 33.23 32.68 3277 32.42 32.56
5 6 NOWASKI Danielle CASTSI 0.75 4:19.08 2.64
50m (5)29.72  100m (5)1:01.75  150m (3) 1:34.49 200m (4)2:07.60  250m (4)2:40.65 ~ 300m (5)3:13.84  350m (5) 3:46.72
32.03 32.74 33.11 33.05 33.19 32.88 32.36
6 3 KILGALLON Abigail SCAR 0.77 4:20.02 3.58
50m (4)29.67  100m (1)1:01.44  150m (1) 1:34.16 200m (2)2:07.39  250m (3)2:40.60  300m (6)3:13.86  350m (6) 3:47.15
31.77 32.72 33.23 33.21 33.26 33.29 32.87
7 8 WALLACE Maggie SEA-MA 0.75 4:20.23 3.79
50m (7)29.75  100m (7)1:02.16  150m (8) 1:35.08 200m (6)2:08.05  250m (8)2:41.33  300m (8)3:14.65  350m (7) 3:47.97
32.41 32.92 32.97 33.28 33.32 33.32 32.26
8 2 GROYSMAN Yulia SMAC 0.51 4:21.36 4.92
50m (2)29.42  100m (2)1:01.65  150m (2) 1:34.42 200m (5)2:07.72  250m (=6) 2:40.91 300m (7)3:14.37  350m (8) 3:48.20
3223 3277 33.30 33.19 33.46 33.83 33.16
Official Timekeeping by Omega
SWMW400MFR: FNL - 73A21.0 Report Created by OMEGA 02 AUG 18:18 Page 1/2
arena @ Aarriott ' '; ' s p——
> EHARe: el OmEcA @3 T R

The Ukimais
Elrisagy Bl bires?




X
S

Qe

31 July - 4 August

el 2018 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA

TYR

L4
Event 115 . auc 201s- 18:00 Women's 400m Freestyle Final
Results
EVENT NUMBER 15
Final C
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time T|_me
Behind
1 6 BAUER Elise CFM 0.69 4:18.25
50m (6) 29.96 100m (4) 1:02.17 150m (3) 1:34.85 200m (1) 2:07.68 250m (3) 2:40.67 300m (2) 3:13.62 350m (2) 3:46.62
32.21 32.68 32.83 32.99 32.95 33.00 31.63
2 4 TRAVIS Brooke NCAP 0.70 4:18.65 0.40
50m (5)29.93 100m (8) 1:02.44 150m (7) 1:35.19 200m (5) 2:07.98 250m (5) 2:41.03 300m (5) 3:14.19 350m (4) 3:47.11
32.51 32.75 32.79 33.05 33.16 32.92 31.54
3 5 HAWKINS Daniella PLS 0.77 4:18.90 0.65
50m (4)29.81 100m (5) 1:02.27 150m (4) 1:34.93 200m (4) 2:07.89 250m (1) 2:40.59 300m (1) 3:13.49 350m (1) 3:46.56
32.46 32.66 32.96 32.70 32.90 33.07 32.34
4 3 ARZAVE Juli SBA 0.78 4:19.01 0.76
50m (8) 30.10 100m (7) 1:02.38 150m (5) 1:35.01 200m (3) 2:07.88 250m (4) 2:40.92 300m (4) 3:13.96 350m (5) 3:47.18
32.28 32.63 32.87 33.04 33.04 33.22 31.83
5 2 SKINNER Sophie CLPR 0.74 4:19.43 1.18
50m (2) 29.49 100m (2) 1:02.04 150m (1) 1:34.51 200m (2) 2:07.71 250m (2) 2:40.60 300m (3) 3:13.69 350m (3) 3:46.72
32.55 32.47 33.20 32.89 33.09 33.03 32.71
6 8 PISH Melissa BNY 0.73 4:21.64 3.39
50m (3)29.53 100m (1) 1:01.86 150m (6) 1:35.02 200m (8) 2:08.38 250m (8) 2:42.10 300m (8) 3:15.86 350m (8) 3:49.59
32.33 33.16 33.36 33.72 33.76 33.73 32.05
7 1 FANTA Greta NCA 0.74 4:21.83 3.58
50m (1) 29.46 100m (3) 1:02.12 150m (2) 1:34.81 200m (6) 2:08.26 250m (7) 2:41.54 300m (7) 3:15.38 350m (7) 3:48.95
32.66 32.69 33.45 33.28 33.84 33.57 32.88
8 7 PREBLE Averee CLOV 0.76 4:21.84 3.59
50m (7)29.97 100m (6) 1:02.29 150m (8) 1:35.33 200m (7) 2:08.27 250m (6) 2:41.47 300m (6) 3:14.90 350m (6) 3:48.68
32.32 33.04 32.94 33.20 33.43 33.78 33.16
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ  World Junior Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
31 July - 4 August

L4
Event 119 auc 2018- 19:12 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 19
Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date
wJ 7:10.95 1:48.68 3:36.20 5:24.43 Hungary Indianapolis,IN (USA) 26 AUG 2017
CR 7:28.28 1:53.15 3:44.64 5:39.89 INDIANA UNIVERSITY SWIM TEAM Irvine, CA (USA) 1 AUG 2014
Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane Club/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g Time
ehind
1 1 1 Mason Manta Rays 7:26.74 CR
McDONALD Jacob ¢ 0.64 26.63 55.76 1:25.76 1:54.30 1:54.30
FOSTER Jake ¢ 0.21 25.35 53.51 1:22.37 1:51.25 3:45.55
FOSTER Carson ¢ 0.23 24.97 52.89 1:21.53 1:49.50 5:35.05
CHANEY Adam ¢ 0.37 24.77 53.29 1:22.51 1:51.69 7:26.74
2 2 4 Swimatlanta 7:31.79 5.05
DUNHAM Bradley ¢ 0.72 26.66 55.42 1:25.07 1:53.63 1:53.63
DUBOIS Jack 0.53 26.41 55.11 1:24.30 1:54.03 3:47.66
SCOTT Dylan ¢ 0.55 25.54 53.97 1:23.85 1:53.58 5:41.24
MAGAHEY Jake ¢ 0.28 25.70 53.90 1:22.50 1:50.55 7:31.79
3 2 2 Terrapins Swim Team 7:33.85 711
FETTERMAN Matt ¢ 0.61 27.1 56.37 1:25.80 1:54.98 1:54.98
MINAKOV Andrei ¢ 0.35 26.86 56.28 1:26.16 1:52.93 3:47.91
RODRIGUEZ Andrew ¢ 0.29 26.27 56.48 1:26.98 1:56.35 5:44.26
SANCOV Alexei 0.25 24.85 52.29 1:20.97 1:49.59 7:33.85
4 2 6 Swimmac Carolina 7:35.01 8.27
CONNERY Tim ¢ 0.68 26.28 54.84 1:23.91 1:52.27 1:52.27
SVENDSEN Hugh ¢ 0.46 26.25 54.93 1:23.67 1:52.41 3:44.68
POELKE Boyd ¢ 0.63 27.28 57.36 1:27.48 1:57.76 5:42.44
WALKER Jack ¢ 0.61 25.67 54.04 1:23.44 1:52.57 7:35.01
5 2 5 Irvine Novaquatics 7:35.09 8.35
MYKKANEN Christopher ¢ 0.73 26.58 55.42 1:25.14 1:54.15 1:54.15
KAO Owen ¢ 0.39 26.23 54.98 1:24.38 1:53.34 3:47.49
FALCON Dominic ¢ 0.32 25.90 54.38 1:24.23 1:53.45 5:40.94
SLUSIEWICZ Sean ¢ 0.34 25.61 54.52 1:24.74 1:54.15 7:35.09
6 1 8 Long Island Aquatic Club 7:36.32 9.58
LOUSER Jason ¢ 0.73 26.92 55.98 1:26.39 1:55.75 1:55.75
KAPUSTA Adam ¢ 0.16 26.54 55.97 1:25.72 1:55.23 3:50.98
MARSKI Timothy ¢ 0.36 26.11 55.29 1:24.57 1:53.55 5:44.53
SZTOLCMAN Christian ¢ 0.05 25.65 54.53 1:23.53 1:51.79 7:36.32
7 1 3 Carmel Swim Club 7:36.89 10.15
ROTHROCK Gus ¢ 0.71 26.89 55.39 1:24.65 1:53.82 1:53.82
DELONG Alec ¢ 0.49 26.41 55.55 1:25.66 1:55.75 3:49.57
COUCHON Andrew 0.29 25.91 54.75 1:25.16 1:55.58 5:45.15
MITCHELL Jake ¢ 0.48 25.77 54.05 1:23.35 1:51.74 7:36.89
8 1 2 Lakeside Swim Team 7:38.89 12.15
TAPP Hunter ¢ 0.76 26.44 54.48 1:23.42 1:53.27 1:53.27
COLE William ¢ 0.45 25.50 53.75 1:23.18 1:52.60 3:45.87
BREHM Alex ¢ 0.40 26.70 56.37 1:27.08 1:57.93 5:43.80
BROWN Cole 0.14 25.98 54.87 1:24.72 1:55.09 7:38.89
9 3 5 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 7:38.97 12.23
WACHTER Joey ¢ 0.63 27.37 57.78 1:29.29 2:00.00 2:00.00
MISKELLEY lan ¢ 0.24 25.65 54.38 1:24.03 1:53.82 3:53.82
PEEL Cam 0.23 25.37 54.45 1:24.65 1:54.65 5:48.47
COOK-WEEKS Skyler 0.41 25.03 53.05 1:21.93 1:50.50 7:38.97
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 119

2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

2 AUG 2018 - 19:12

Irvine, CA
31 July - 4 August

Men's 4x200m Freestyle

Fastest Heat(s)

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 19

Rank Heat Lane Club/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Beﬂmg
10 3 7 Santa Clara Swim Club 7:39.91 13.17
HAWK Dylan ¢ 0.71 26.26 55.24 1:25.38 1:55.33 1:55.33
BLAKE Daniel ¢ 0.46 27.15 56.39 1:26.51 1:55.77 3:51.10
NOYES David 0.36 26.73 56.46 1:26.41 1:56.13 5:47.23
SAUNDERS Max ¢ 0.24 26.43 55.34 1:24.28 1:52.68 7:39.91
11 1 7 Swimmac Carolina 7:40.08 13.34
ALLISON Chase ¢ 0.77 27.54 56.04 1:25.50 1:55.12 1:55.12
FIRLIE Brendan 0.31 26.51 54.80 1:23.95 1:53.38 3:48.50
BARNETT Wesley ¢ 0.17 26.04 55.52 1:26.28 1:57.12 5:45.62
RZEPECKI Jami ¢ 0.15 25.58 54.47 1:24.40 1:54.46 7:40.08
12 1 4 North Texas Nadadores 7:40.16 13.42
WILLIAMS Jaykob ¢ 0.69 26.92 55.81 1:25.89 1:55.93 1:55.93
HALLARON David ¢ 0.37 25.95 54.71 1:24.38 1:54.26 3:50.19
LINDLEY Christohper ¢ 0.28 26.65 55.78 1:25.79 1:55.65 5:45.84
REPICE Kevin ¢ 0.55 25.63 54.68 1:24.68 1:54.32 7:40.16
13 1 6 Irvine Novaquatics 7:40.27 13.53
INGRAM Hunter « 0.68 26.98 55.41 1:25.05 1:53.80 1:53.80
HITCHENS Hunter ¢ 0.37 26.17 55.04 1:24.60 1:53.91 3:47.71
LOU Shawn ¢ 0.51 26.93 56.33 1:26.39 1:55.36 5:43.07
SU Arnold ¢ 0.12 26.72 56.78 1:27.50 1:57.20 7:40.27
14 2 3 Dayton Raiders 7:40.39 13.65
PERERA Nicholas 0.65 26.97 56.11 1:25.34 1:54.07 1:54.07
SAMPSON John ¢ 0.28 26.18 55.33 1:25.29 1:55.06 3:49.13
CONLEY Owen ¢ 0.05 25.32 55.06 1:25.64 1:56.88 5:46.01
KHOUZAM Jean-Pierre ¢ 0.35 26.22 55.04 1:24.49 1:54.38 7:40.39
15 3 6 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 7:40.93 14.19
BRATANOV Coco ¢ 0.68 26.25 54.78 1:24.62 1:54.30 1:54.30
ROBERSON Will 0.28 26.69 56.62 1:26.73 1:57.16 3:51.46
AHN Seung Joon ¢ 0.31 27.05 56.62 1:25.89 1:54.98 5:46.44
COAKLEY William ¢ 0.51 26.95 55.24 1:24.87 1:54.49 7:40.93
16 2 1 Nation's Capital Swim Club 7:41.93 15.19
ZUYUS Tyler ¢ 0.60 26.47 55.32 1:25.13 1:54.29 1:54.29
MAKIN Peter ¢ 0.22 25.89 54.38 1:24.01 1:53.48 3:47.77
THALBLUM Steven ¢ 0.42 26.60 55.96 1:25.95 1:55.80 5:43.57
HAMBLIN Brandon 0.03 26.22 55.61 1:27.23 1:58.36 7:41.93
17 3 4 Badger Swim Club,Inc. 7:43.91 17.17
TOWNE Garrett 0.70 26.97 56.60 1:25.84 1:55.94 1:55.94
TSUKIKAWA Yugo ¢ 0.35 26.43 55.68 1:26.01 1:55.81 3:51.75
TORRES Nicholas ¢ 0.43 26.36 55.66 1:25.69 1:56.06 5:47.81
BABYAK Andrew ¢ 0.34 25.63 54.54 1:25.17 1:56.10 7:43.91
18 2 7 Bluefish Swim Club 7:44.76 18.02
HOMANS Harry ¢ 0.68 25.79 53.68 1:22.70 1:52.27 1:52.27
KONSTANTAKOS Chase ¢ 0.27 26.28 55.78 1:26.83 1:58.56 3:50.83
WHITCOMB Nick ¢ 0.25 26.70 56.57 1:28.19 1:59.60 5:50.43
WRIGHT River ¢ 0.48 25.95 54.72 1:24.20 1:54.33 7:44.76
19 3 8 Austin Swim Club 7:45.97 19.23
LUO Jaden ¢ 0.67 26.56 55.81 1:26.00 1:55.27 1:55.27
ARTMANN Sam ¢ 0.31 26.89 57.30 1:27.06 1:55.93 3:51.20
WAKELAND Clark ¢ 0.27 26.88 56.38 1:25.92 1:55.36 5:46.56
MOAK Gavin ¢ 0.22 27.62 58.25 1:29.14 1:59.41 7:45.97
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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ey 2018 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA

. 31 July - 4 August

Event 119 , auc2018-19:12 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 19

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane Club/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Beﬂmg
20 3 1 Mason Manta Rays 7:46.39 19.65
WHEELER Grady ¢ 0.66 27.29 56.27 1:25.53 1:54.37 1:54.37
BLOEBAUM Carl ¢ 0.34 26.68 56.66 1:27.25 1:57.45 3:51.82
MANNING Giriffin ¢ 0.29 27.13 57.09 1:28.12 1:59.17 5:50.99
FROASS Ansel ¢ 0.25 26.31 55.44 1:25.45 1:55.40 7:46.39
21 1 5 Nitro Swimming 7:51.37 24.63
GRIESHOP Jack ¢ 0.72 26.94 56.57 1:27.07 1:57.39 1:57.39
TOLEDO SANCHEZ Dominic ¢ 0.34 26.47 56.02 1:25.76 1:55.86 3:53.25
ALARCON Greyson ¢ 0.30 26.92 56.79 1:28.43 2:00.03 5:53.28
HAMMER Kevin ¢ 0.11 25.87 55.82 1:27.59 1:58.09 7:51.37
22 3 3 North Carolina Aquatic Club 7:52.09 25.35
REN Jordan ¢ 0.74 27.88 57.75 1:28.21 1:58.02 1:58.02
BRETZMANN Thomas ¢ 0.21 27.04 56.92 1:26.63 1:565.70 3:53.72
LI Kou ¢ 0.24 26.73 56.33 1:26.40 1:56.91 5:50.63
HOOVER Sam ¢ 0.48 26.53 57.49 1:29.65 2:01.46 7:52.09
23 3 2 Rancho San Dieguito 7:53.22 26.48
BERMAN Jeremy ¢ 0.68 27.65 57.40 1:27.89 1:58.39 1:58.39
DUGAS Yuma ¢ 0.33 26.29 55.88 1:26.20 1:56.52 3:54.91
MUNOZ RENTERIA Carlos ¢ 0.37 27.03 56.78 1:27.94 1:59.33 5:54.24
HE Joshua ¢ 0.31 27.06 57.46 1:28.66 1:58.98 7:53.22
24 2 8 Scarlet Aquatics 8:07.44 40.70
ROSE Dare ¢ 0.72 27.54 57.66 1:29.17 2:00.71 2:00.71
IORIZZO Kyle 0.24 27.17 57.72 1:29.04 2:00.61 4:01.32
HU Zach ¢ 0.14 27.36 57.15 1:28.08 1:59.30 6:00.62
CHAN Matthew ¢ 0.50 29.23 1:01.06 1:34.13 2:06.82 8:07.44
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ  World Junior Record * Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA

31 July - 4 August

s
Event 118 . auc201s- 1850 Men's 100m Butterfly Final
Results
EVENT NUMBER 18
Record Split Name Nation Code Location Date
wJ 50.62 2385 MILAK Kristof HUN Indianapolis,IN (USA) 29 JUL 2017
CR 52.57 2436 ANDREW Michael USA San Antonio, TX (USA) 1 AUG 2015
Final A
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time Ti_me
Behind
1 4 MINAKOV Andrei TERA 0.68 (1) 24.00 51.88 CR
27.88
2 5 SANCOV Alexei TERA 0.68 (3) 25.02 53.28 1.40
28.26
3 3 WRIGHT River ABF 0.65 (2) 24.93 53.63 1.75
28.70
4 7 LEE Connor RORA 0.66 (8)25.34 53.67 1.79
28.33
5 8 HU Ethan PEAK 0.64 (6)25.24 53.69 1.81
28.45
6 2 SMITH Zachary CTA 0.69 (4) 25.04 53.83 1.95
28.79
7 6 DAILY Spencer OAPB 0.65 (5)25.14 54.12 2.24
28.98
8 1 HENDERSON Noah STAR 0.65 (7)25.27 54.34 2.46
29.07
Final B
. Time
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time Behind
1 5 MADEJ David SWIMLE 0.62 (1) 24.93 53.91
28.98
2 6 JOHNSON Jake DST 0.67 (6)25.72 54.65 0.74
28.93
3 4 SLUSIEWICZ Sean NOVACA 0.62 (2)25.18 54.70 0.79
29.52
=4 1 GREGORY Kimani RXA 0.66 (5) 25.70 54.76 0.85
29.06
=4 7 ARTMANN Sam ASC 0.69 (8) 26.00 54.76 0.85
28.76
6 3 BROWN Jace RACE 0.65 (3)25.43 54.78 0.87
29.35
7 2 KHOUZAM Jean-Pierre DR 0.57 (7)25.80 54.82 0.91
29.02
8 8 O'CONNELL Daniel CROW 0.66 (4) 25.61 54.97 1.06
29.36
Official Timekeeping by Omega
SWMM100MBF FNL - 73A21.0 Report Created by OMEGA 02 AUG 19:04 Page 1/2
arena @ Marrioft [ O (TS soeedo
L * 2 siwaros  wed omEca @3 S YR

The Ukimais
Elrisagy Bl bires?



R NA;
\O!
S‘\“‘

QRvienei ey,

i 2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
31 July - 4 August

B e
Event 118 . auc201s- 1850 Men's 100m Butterfly Final
Results
EVENT NUMBER 18
Final C
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time Tl_me
Behind
1 3 MILLER Ben TTSC 0.62 (4) 25.85 54.80
28.95
2 4 COOK Zach GCAT 0.64 (2)25.73 54.97 0.17
29.24
3 5 LOWE Dalton SST 0.65 (1) 25.50 55.21 0.41
29.71
4 6 KIM Daniel MVN 0.60 (6) 26.20 55.27 0.47
29.07
5 7 TARVESTAD Will TS 0.65 (3)25.83 55.63 0.83
29.80
6 2 POELKE Boyd MAC-NC 0.68 (=7) 26.28 55.70 0.90
29.42
7 1 HAMBLIN Brandon NCAP 0.64 (5) 26.09 55.99 1.19
29.90
8 8 ALARCON Greyson NTRO 0.67 (=7) 26.28 56.38 1.58
30.10
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ  World Junior Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
SWMM100MBF FNL - 73A21.0 Report Created by OMEGA 02 AUG 19:04 Page 2/2

arenda Marrioft [ | ) LT speedo m
2 X 2 Q e m OMEGA —_

Elrisagy Bl bires?



speedo

R NATY,
sz}g.m omg;g(

2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA

31 July - 4 August

L=
Event 117 ;auc2018- 1845 Women's 100m Butterfly Final
Results
EVENT NUMBER 17
Record Split Name Nation Code Location Date
wJ 56.46 2637 OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN Rio (BRA) 7 AUG 2016
CR 58.69 2761 LUTHER Dakota USA Nassau County, NY (USA) 10 AUG 2017
Final A
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time Be-[\iirr':z
1 4  GILLILAN Coleen FASTCO 0.62 (1)27.46 59.01
2 8 CURZAN Claire TAC 0.69 (3)27.88 535;.;)2 0.84
3 5 KOZAN Justina BREA 0.70 (4) 28.06 5391.23 0.88
4 3 BATES Talia GSC-FL 0.73 (5) 28.07 1 :03(;1.":33 1.09
5 2 ALONS Kylee FASTCO 0.65 (2)27.71 1:03(12.;)2 1.34
6 7 STICKLEN Emma KATY 0.66 (6)28.31 1:03()2;; 1.58
7 6 ROTHROCK Trude CsC 0.67 (7) 28.37 1 :03;:2 1.65
8 1 HARRIS Jewels AU 0.73 (8) 28.54 1:0312..1252 2.14
32.61
Final B
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time B;:;::
1 5 LINDNER Sophie MAC-NC 0.70 (1) 27.89 1:00.50
2 6 D'EMANUELE Peyton AQJT 0.66 (3) 28.50 1 :03‘12.33(15 0.56
3 3 HARTER Abby NCAP 0.74 (=4) 28.68 1:03i§§ 0.99
4 4  GILLILAN Renee FASTCO 0.62 (2) 28.32 1:03ig; 1.16
5 7 FACKENTHAL Amalie DART 0.55 (8)29.17 1 :0313.;5; 1.23
6 2 HELLMER Jasmine NCAP 0.70 (7) 28.86 1:0?22 1.32
7 1 LENIHAN Emily LAK 0.69 (=4) 28.68 1:0312..:2 1.42
8 8 GILDERSLEEVE Carla FRST 0.68 (6) 28.84 1 :0323.'12‘91 1.69
33.35
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
31 July - 4 August

A e
Event 117 ;auc2018- 1845 Women's 100m Butterfly Final
Results
EVENT NUMBER 17
Final C
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time Tl_me
Behind
1 5 HEIMSTEAD Julia BNY 0.74 (1) 28.30 1:01.04
32.74
2 2 BROPHY Morgan BLUE 0.54 (4)28.77 1:01.17 0.13
32.40
3 3 VANNOTE Ellie MAC-NC 0.77 (6) 28.91 1:01.57 0.53
32.66
4 7 POTTER Maddy AQJT 0.69 (3) 28.76 1:01.61 0.57
32.85
5 1  JOHNSON Lauryn LIAC 0.76 (7)29.26 1:01.66 0.62
32.40
6 6 BULLOCK Addie Rose RAYSGA 0.76 (5) 28.82 1:01.85 0.81
33.03
7 4 ZENICK Katherine LAC-NT 0.69 (2) 28.42 1:01.91 0.87
33.49
8 8 BALDARI Alessandra NPB 0.68 (8)29.90 1:03.01 1.97
33.11
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ  World Junior Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
31 July - 4 August

&
Event 116 > auc201s-18:23 Men's 400m Freestyle Final
Results
EVENT NUMBER 16
Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date
wJ 3:44.60 53.35 1:50.26 2:47.72  HORTON Mack AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 2014
CR 3:51.44 56.98 1:55.81 2:53.85 ZETTLE Alexander USA Nassau County, NY (USA) 10 AUG 2017
Final A
Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time T|_me
Behind
1 4 MAGAHEY Jake SA 0.71 3:52.32
50m (4)27.44 100m (3)56.63  150m (3) 1:26.45 200m (3)1:56.05  250m (3)2:25.65  300m (1)2:54.76  350m (1) 3:23.97
29.19 29.82 29.60 29.60 29.11 29.21 28.35
2 7 MITCHELL Jake CsC 0.68 3:52.88 0.56
50m (2) 26.90 100m (2)55.98  150m (2) 1:25.85 200m (2)1:55.90  250m (2)2:25.64  300m (3)2:55.51 350m (2) 3:24.69
29.08 29.87 30.05 29.74 29.87 29.18 28.19
3 6 HILL Julian GSC-FL 0.66 3:55.02 2.70
50m (1)26.79 100m (1)55.65  150m (1) 1:25.21 200m (1)1:55.08  250m (1)2:24.79  300m (2)2:54.90  350m (3) 3:25.01
28.86 29.56 29.87 29.71 30.11 30.11 30.01
4 3 KAO Owen NOVACA 0.60 3:55.17 2.85
50m (5)27.49 100m (4)56.94  150m (4) 1:26.57 200m (4)1:56.64  250m (4)2:26.49  300m (4)2:56.07  350m (4)3:25.79
29.45 29.63 30.07 29.85 29.58 29.72 29.38
5 2 PUSKOVITCH Ivan EAAC 0.70 3:57.35 5.03
50m (8)28.13 100m (8)58.00  150m (8) 1:28.03 200m (8) 1:58.41 250m (7)2:28.33  300m (5)2:58.47  350m (5)3:28.29
29.87 30.03 30.38 29.92 30.14 29.82 29.06
6 1 DAVID Calvin PLS 0.80 3:57.48 5.16
50m (6) 27.90 100m (7)57.98  150m (7) 1:27.92 200m (6) 1:58.05 ~ 250m (6)2:28.28  300m (6)2:58.55  350m (6) 3:28.42
30.08 29.94 30.13 30.23 30.27 29.87 29.06
7 8 KATZ Arik SRQ 0.76 3:57.58 5.26
